
X30 MASTER
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1 548 MANUEL CUADRIELLO 19 0.000 0.000 01:00.3 0

2 536 ROLANDO ORTEGA 19 1.649 1.649 01:00.1 1

3 506 LUIS JAVIER IRIGOYEN 19 7.452 5.803 01:00.4 2

4 593 MIGUEL DIAZ 19 17.917 10.465 01:00.8 3

5 515 EDWIN CANDIA 19 26.805 8.888 01:00.5 4

6 533 JUNAID DIN 19 28.352 1.547 01:01.4 5

7 519 HECTOR CAMPOS 19 31.431 3.079 01:00.6 6

8 505 BENJAMIN DAVALOS 19 43.121 11.690 01:00.3 7

9 582 OSCAR ZUBIRIA 19 53.743 10.622 01:00.4 8

10 507 RODRIGO MENDEZ 4 15 Vueltas 15 Vueltas 01:01.1 9

FINAL


